~ MEDICAL GENOME RESEARCH

2nd Annual Meeting
NGFN-Plus and NGFN-Transfer in the
Program of Medical Genome Research

Workshop
Epigenetic Regulation
November 26,2009

Scientific Organization: Peter Lichter

Chair: Peter Lichter, Heidelberg

4.30 pm

4.50 pm

5.10 pm

530 pm

5.50 pm

6.10 pm

6.30 pm

7.00 pm

Talks 15 min plus 5 min discussion

Epigenomics in Chronic Lymphocytic Leukemia
Christoph Plass, Heidelberg

Cis-acting factors determine DNA methylation states in health and
disease

Michael Rehli, Regensburg

Epigenetic restriction during cellular differentiation
Dirk Schiibeler, Basel

The clinical relevance of epigenetic alterations in leukemia
Carsten Miiller-Tidow, Miinster

Characterization of age- and environment-dependent DNA
methylation changes in human skin
Frank Lyko, Heidelberg

Joint discussion All

End of Workshop

Supper

»

SPONSORED BY THE

Federal Ministry
of Education
and Research



