



PROGRAM OF MEDICAL GENOME RESEARCH



2nd Annual Meeting NGFN-Plus and NGFN-Transfer in the Program of Medical Genome Research

Workshop Epigenetic Regulation

November 26, 2009

Scientific Organization: Peter Lichter

Chair: Peter Lichter, Heidelberg		Talks 15 min plus 5 min discussion
4.30 pm	Epigenomics in Chronic Lymphocytic Leukemia Christoph Plass, Heidelberg	
4.50 pm	Cis-acting factors determine DNA methylation states in health and disease Michael Rehli, Regensburg	
5.10 pm	Epigenetic restriction during cellular differentiation Dirk Schübeler, Basel	
5.30 pm	The clinical relevance of epigenetic alterations in leukemia Carsten Müller-Tidow, Münster	
5.50 pm	Characterization of age- and environment-dependent DNA methylation changes in human skin Frank Lyko, Heidelberg	
6.10 pm	Joint discussion	All
6.30 pm	End of Workshop	
7.00 pm	Supper	